
SL. Course Name Course Link

1 120 Hours TEFL (TESOL) Masterclass https://course-hosting.com/course/120-hours-tefl-tesol-masterclass/
2 Complete Portuguese Language Course https://course-hosting.com/course/complete-portuguese-language-course/
3 Basic Chinese Language https://course-hosting.com/course/basic-chinese-language/
4 Italian Language Training https://course-hosting.com/course/italian-language-training/
5 Spanish Language Masterclass https://course-hosting.com/course/spanish-language-masterclass/
6 American Sign Language Online Course https://course-hosting.com/course/american-sign-language-online-course/
7 Train the Trainer https://course-hosting.com/course/train-the-trainer/
8 Teaching Students with Learning 

Disabilities
https://course-hosting.com/course/teaching-students-with-learning-disabilities/

9 Disability Studies https://course-hosting.com/course/disability-studies/
10 Introduction to Actuarial Science https://course-hosting.com/course/introduction-to-actuarial-science/
11 Marine Biology Course https://course-hosting.com/course/marine-biology-course/
12 Egyptology https://course-hosting.com/course/egyptology/
13 Animal Science https://course-hosting.com/course/animal-science/
14 KS1 and KS2 Teaching Assistant – 

Complete Bundle
https://course-hosting.com/course/ks1-and-ks2-teaching-assistant-complete-bundle/

15 Military History https://course-hosting.com/course/military-history/
16 Growth Mindsets for Teachers and 

Learners
https://course-hosting.com/course/growth-mindsets-for-teachers-and-learners/

17 Zoology https://course-hosting.com/course/zoology/
18 Effective Communication Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/effective-communication-skills/
19 Introduction to Petroleum Engineering and 

Exploration
https://course-hosting.com/course/introduction-to-petroleum-engineering-and-exploration/

20 Actuary https://course-hosting.com/course/actuary/
21 Immunology https://course-hosting.com/course/immunology/
22 Metaphysics https://course-hosting.com/course/metaphysics/
23 Effective Writing Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/effective-writing-skills/
24 Functional Skills Maths – Level 2 (Updated 

2022)
https://course-hosting.com/course/functional-skills-maths-level-2-updated-2022/

25 Particle Physics https://course-hosting.com/course/particle-physics/
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